

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19051/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2006 in RFA No.
1985/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report on default)

Date: 01/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.
For Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let fresh notice be issued to unserved
respondent no.2.

Requisite process fee and spare copy shall
be filed by the advocate on record for petitioner
within two weeks from today.

Notice may be given dasti.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master