

ITEM NO.42

COURT NO.7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19051/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 05/07/2006 in RFA No.1985/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SURJIT SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 06/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdass,
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER