

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.5913/2012

SURJIT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(READY)

Date : 17-08-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR
Ms. Iti Sharma, Adv,
Mr. Jay Kr. Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Manglesh Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R. Bala, Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Ms. Aarti Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Maninder Singh, learned Additional
Solicitor General, list this matter on 23.08.2017.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER